Ceník
Ex Vivo kůže
Rekonstruovaná lidská epidemis
Rekonstruované lidské epitely
2015
ESSENCE LINE, s.r.o.
Plzenska 130/221
150 00

Frozen Human (Abdominal) XenoSkin H - Squares >25cm2
Full thickness with stretch marks H-F20MS-1 1 cm2 29,58
Full thickness with slight stretch marks H-F20S-1 1 cm2 46,92
Dermatomed with stretch marks H-D20MS-1 1 cm2 40,80
Dermatomed with slight stretch marks H-D20S-1 1 cm2 59,16
Examples
Full thickness with sligth stretch marks H-F4S-1 20 cm2 714,00
Full thickness with slight stretch marks
Full thickness with slight stretch marks
H-F4S-1 50 cm2
> 500 cm2
2346,00
Full Thickness Human (Abdominal) XenoSkin H – Disks Fresh
Full thickness with sligth stretch marks H-F4D-5 5 mm 23,46
Full thickness with sligth stretch marks H-F4D-8 8 mm 46,92
Full thickness with sligth stretch marks H-F4D-10 10 mm 61,00
Full thickness with sligth stretch marks H-F4D-12 12 mm 70,38
Full thickness with sligth stretch marks H-F4D-14 14 mm 93,84
Full thickness with sligth stretch marks H-F4D-16 16 mm 117,30
Full thickness with sligth stretch marks H-F4D-18 18 mm 187,68
Full thickness with sligth stretch marks H-F4D-20 20 mm 234,60
Full thickness with sligth stretch marks H-F4D-24 24 mm 351,90
Full thickness with sligth stretch marks H-F4D-X > 24 mm na vyžádání
Product Article No. Unit  EUR/ unit
Full Thickness Human (Abdominal) XenoSkin H - Disks
Full thickness with sligth stretch marks
Frozen
H-F20D-5 5 mm 23,46
Full thickness with sligth stretch marks H-F20D-8 8 mm 46,92
Full thickness with sligth stretch marks H-F20D-10 10 mm 61,00
Full thickness with sligth stretch marks H-F20D-12 12 mm 70,38
Full thickness with sligth stretch marks H-F20D-14 14 mm 93,84
Full thickness with sligth stretch marks H-F20D-16 16 mm 117,30
Full thickness with sligth stretch marks H-F20D-18 18 mm 187,68
Full thickness with sligth stretch marks H-F20D-20 20 mm 234,60
Full thickness with sligth stretch marks H-F20D-24 24 mm 351,90
Dermatomed Human (Abdominal) XenoSkin H - Disks
Dermatomed with slight stretch marks
Fresh
H-D4D-5 5 mm 29,58
Dermatomed with slight stretch marks H-D4D-8 8 mm 59,16
Dermatomed with slight stretch marks H-D4D-10 10 mm 76,91
Dermatomed with slight stretch marks H-D4D-12 12 mm 88,74
Dermatomed with slight stretch marks H-D4D-14 14 mm 118,32
Dermatomed with slight stretch marks H-D4D-16 16 mm 147,90
Dermatomed with slight stretch marks H-D4D-18 18 mm 236,64
Dermatomed with slight stretch marks H-D4D-20 20 mm 295,80
Dermatomed with slight stretch marks H-D4D-24 24 mm 439,88
Dermatomed with slight stretch marks H-D4D-X > 24 mm na vyžádaní
Dermatomed Human (Abdominal) XenoSkin H - Disks
Dermatomed with slight stretch marks
Frozen
H-D20D-5 5 mm 29,58
Dermatomed with slight stretch marks H-D20D-8 8 mm 59,16
Dermatomed with slight stretch marks H-D20D-10 10 mm 76,91
Dermatomed with slight stretch marks H-D20D-12 12 mm 88,74
Dermatomed with slight stretch marks H-D20D-14 14 mm 118,32
Dermatomed with slight stretch marks H-D20D-16 16 mm 147,90
Dermatomed with slight stretch marks H-D20D-18 18 mm 236,64
Dermatomed with slight stretch marks H-D20D-20 20 mm 295,80
Dermatomed with slight stretch marks H-D20D-24 24 mm 439,88
Dermatomed with slight stretch marks H-D4D-X
Větší množství je možné na vyžádaní.
Frozen Single Bovine Nail Sheet
Disc, thickness: 100 +/- 20 µm B-F20D-25 25 mm 178,50
Stratum Corneum cm² 117,30
Facial Skin (max 15- 20 cm2) cm² 117,30
Product Article No. Unit EUR/ unit
Ex Vivo Porcine Skin
Full Thickness Porcine Ear XenoSkin P - Disks Frozen
Full thickness porcine ear disks PIG-F20D-5 5 mm 10,75
Full thickness porcine ear disks PIG-F20D-8 8 mm 21,50
Full thickness porcine ear disks PIG-F20D-10 10 mm 27,95
Full thickness porcine ear disks PIG-F20D-12 12 mm 32,25
Full thickness porcine ear disks PIG-F20D-14 14 mm 43,00
Full thickness porcine ear disks PIG-F20D-16 16 mm 53,75
Full thickness porcine ear disks PIG-F20D-18 18 mm 86,00
Full thickness porcine ear disks PIG-F20D-20 20 mm 107,50
Full thickness porcine ear disks PIG-F20D-22 22 mm 139,75
Full thickness porcine ear disks PIG-F20D-24 24 mm 161,25
Full thickness porcine ear disks PIG-F20D-26 26 mm 193,50
Full thickness porcine ear disks PIG-F20D-28 28 mm 215,00
Full thickness porcine ear disks PIG-F20D-30 30 mm 258,00
Full thickness porcine ear disks PIG-F20D-32 32 mm 290,25
Full thickness porcine ear disks PIG-F20D-34 34 mm 322,50
Full thickness porcine ear disks PIG-F20D-36 36 mm 365,50
Full thickness porcine ear disks PIG-F20D-38 38 mm 408,50
Full thickness porcine ear disks PIG-F20D-40 40 mm 451,50
Dermatomed porcine
ear
disks PIG-D20D-8 8 mm 28.60 23.0
0Dermatomed porcine
ear
disks PIG-D20D-10 10 mm 37.20 30.0
0Dermatomed porcine
ear
disks PIG-D20D-12 12 mm 42.90 35.0
0Dermatomed porcine
ear
disks PIG-D20D-14 14 mm 57.20 46.0
0Dermatomed porcine
ear
disks PIG-D20D-16 16 mm 71.50 58.0
0Dermatomed porcine
ear
disks PIG-D20D-18 18 mm 114.40 92.0
0Dermatomed porcine
ear
disks PIG-D20D-20 20 mm 143.00 115.0
0Dermatomed porcine
ear
disks PIG-D20D-22 22 mm 185.90 149.0
0Dermatomed porcine
ear
disks PIG-D20D-24 24 mm 214.50 172.0
0Dermatomed porcine
ear
disks PIG-D20D-26 26 mm 257.40 206.0
0Dermatomed porcine
ear
disks PIG-D20D-28 28 mm 286.00 229.0
0Dermatomed porcine
ear
disks PIG-D20D-30 30 mm 343.20 275.0
0Dermatomed porcine
ear
disks PIG-D20D-32 32 mm 386.10 309.0
0Dermatomed porcine
ear
disks PIG-D20D-34 34 mm 429.00 344.0
0Dermatomed porcine
ear
disks PIG-D20D-36 36 mm 486.20 389.0
0Dermatomed porcine
ear
disks PIG-D20D-38 38 mm 543.40 435.0
0Dermatomed porcine
ear
disks PIG-D20D-40 40 mm 600.60 481.0
0
Dermatomed Porcine Ear XenoSkin P - Disks Frozen
Dermatomed porcine ear disks PIG-D20D-5 5 mm 24,30
Dermatomed porcine ear disks PIG-D20D-8 8 mm 28,60